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Schedule of Fees  
Membership 
Full Membership 
Associate Membership
Overseas Membership
Herd Prefix Fee
Re-joining Fee
*Subscriptions are renewable on 1 January annually 

£50.00 
£20.00 

                 £25.00         
£10.00 
£10.00 

Birth Registrations 
Natural Registration (Online & Telephone)
0 - 28 days of birth
29 - 90 days of birth 
91 - 180 days of birth 

Embryo Registration (Online & Telephone)
0 - 28 days of birth
29 - 90 days of birth 
91 - 180 days of birth

Natural Registration (Paper)
0 - 28 days of birth
29 - 90 days of birth 
91 - 180 days of birth

Embryo Registration (Paper)
0 - 28 days of birth
29 - 90 days of birth 
91 - 180 days of birth

Base Cow Registration

£25.00 
£35.00
£45.00

£60.00
£70.00
£80.00 

£40.00 
£50.00 
£60.00 

£75.00 
£85.00
£95.00 

£17.50 

Other relevant fees 
Paper Pedigree Certificates 
Imports 
Embryo Export Certificates
Animal Transfer

Charge (Excl VAT)
£  2.00 
£50.00 
£  5.00

                     £20.00

Semen Royalty Scheme  
Entry fee
Semen Royalty Admin Fee

£50.00 
£ 5.00 

De-registration of Animals
De-registration (Under 450 days of birth)

VAT: All the services provided to members by the Society are liable to VAT. Valid invoices are issued for these services. 

Credit (Excl VAT)
£17.50 

Charge (Incl VAT)
£60.00
£24.00
£25.00
£12.00
£12.00

 

Charge (Incl VAT)

£30.00
£42.00
£54.00

£72.00
£84.00
£96.00

£48.00
£60.00
£72.00

£90.00
£102.00
£114.00

£21.00

Charge (Incl VAT)
£60.00
£  6.00

Charge (Incl VAT)
£ 2.40

£60.00
£6.00

£24.00

Credit (Incl VAT)
£21.00

 
+ VAT
+ VAT

+ VAT
+ VAT

 

+ VAT
+ VAT
+ VAT

+ VAT
+ VAT
+ VAT

+ VAT
+ VAT
+ VAT

+ VAT
+ VAT
+ VAT

+ VAT

 
+ VAT
+ VAT

Charge (Excl VAT)

Charge (Excl VAT)

Charge (Excl VAT)


