

The breed with the premium built in.

Schedule of Fees

Scriedale of Fees		
Membership Full Membership Associate Membership Overseas Membership Herd Prefix Fee Re-joining Fee *Subscriptions are renewable on 1 January annually	Charge (Excl VAT) £50.00+ VAT £20.00+ VAT £25.00 £10.00+ VAT £10.00+ VAT	£60.00 £24.00 £25.00 £12.00 £12.00
Birth Registrations	Charge (Excl VAT) Charge (Incl VAT)	
Natural Registration (Online & Telephone)		
0 - 28 days of birth	£25.00+ VAT	£30.00
29 - 90 days of birth	£35.00+ VAT	£42.00
91 - 180 days of birth	£45.00+ VAT	£54.00
31 - 100 days of birtir	L43.001 VAI	134.00
Frakry Devictorian (Online & Talanhana)		
Embryo Registration (Online & Telephone)	660 00 .) (AT	652.00
0 - 28 days of birth	£60.00+ VAT	£72.00
29 - 90 days of birth	£70.00+ VAT	£84.00
91 - 180 days of birth	£80.00+ VAT	£96.00
Natural Registration (Paper)		
0 - 28 days of birth	£40.00+ VAT	£48.00
29 - 90 days of birth	£50.00+ VAT	£60.00
91 - 180 days of birth	£60.00+ VAT	£72.00
3		
Embryo Registration (Paper)		
0 - 28 days of birth	£75.00+ VAT	£90.00
29 - 90 days of birth	£85.00+ VAT	£102.00
91 - 180 days of birth	£95.00+ VAT	£114.00
31 - 100 days of birti	193.00 · VAI	114.00
Page Cow Degistration	£17.50+ VAT	C31 00
Base Cow Registration	£17.50+ VA1	£21.00
Semen Royalty Scheme	Charge (Excl VAT)	Charge (Incl VAT)
Entry fee	£50.00+ VAT	£60.00
Semen Royalty Admin Fee	£ 5.00+ VAT	£ 6.00
Semen Royalty Admin Fee	£ 3.00+ VAI	£ 0.00
Other relevant fees	Charge (Excl VAT)	Charge (Incl VAT)
Paper Pedigree Certificates	£ 2.00	£ 2.40
Imports	£50.00	£60.00
Embryo Export Certificates	£ 5.00	£6.00
Animal Transfer	£20.00	£24.00
	LZU.UU	
	Cradit (Eval) (AT)	6 (1) (4)

VAT: All the services provided to members by the Society are liable to VAT. Valid invoices are issued for these services.



£17.50

Credit (Excl VAT)





Credit (Incl VAT)

£21.00

De-registration (Under 450 days of birth)

De-registration of Animals